i

Cape Ann Transportation Authority

.

BUSINESS EXPRESS

Effective October 15, 2024

Questions? Call dispatch or visit our

website

978-283-7916

www.canntran.com

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER - GLOUCESTER CROSSING - HOSPITAL

Depart ROSE BAKER SENIOR CENTER
LINCOLN PARK

GLOUCESTER HIGH SCHOOL (GHS)
YMCA

GLOUCESTER CROSSING

BLACKBURN INDUSTRIAL PARK (request)
MILLPOND MEDICAL BUILDING
ADDISON GILBERT HOSPITAL

POPLAR PARK

SHEEDY PARK

GLOUCESTER MBTA TRAIN STATION
MCPHEARSON PARK

POST OFFICE/CITY HALL

CURTIS CLARK BUILDING

Arrive ROSE BAKER SENIOR CENTER
NEXT ROUTE #1 TO ROCKPORT/EASTERN AVE
NEXT ROUTE #3 TO ROCKPORT/LANESVILLE

NEXT ROUTE #4 TO ROCKPORT/THATCHER RD

AM. P.M.
Note A Note A Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat Mon-Sat
- 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00
- 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06
- 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07
6:20 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13
6:22 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16
6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24
6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27
6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:29
6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31
6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37
6:41 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41
6:43 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43
6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44
6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48
6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50

NEXT ROUTE #5 TO ESSEX/WEST GLOUCESTER

NEXT ROUTE #6 TO MAGNOLIA 6:55 - 8:55 - 10:55 - 12:55 - 2:55 - 4:55
P.M.

Note A Note A
Depart ROSE BAKER SENIOR CENTER 5:00 6:00
LINCOLN PARK 5:06 6:06
GLOUCESTER HIGH SCHOOL (GHS) 5:07 6:07
YMCA 5:13 6:13
GLOUCESTER CROSSING 5:16 6:16
BLACKBURN INDUSTRIAL PARK (request) 5:24 6:24
MILLPOND MEDICAL BUILDING 5:27 6:27
ADDISON GILBERT HOSPITAL 5:29 6:29
POPLAR PARK 5:31 6:31
SHEEDY PARK 5:37 6:37
GLOUCESTER MBTA TRAIN STATION 5:41 6:41
MCPHEARSON PARK 5:43 6:43
POST OFFICE/CITY HALL 5:44 6:44
CURTIS CLARK BUILDING 5:48 6:48
Arrive ROSE BAKER SENIOR CENTER 5:50 6:50
NEXT ROUTE #3 TO ROCKPORT/LANESVILLE 6:25 o

NOTE: Bus will pick-up/drop-off at Blackburn Industrial Park Bus Stop upon-request only

NOTE A : Green shading indicates trips that do not run on Saturdays and holidays




